
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 35 Eko Okna Runners 1986 A 0:34:32,7

2. Wittek David 4 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:34:59,3 0:00:26,6

3. Bližňák Vojtěch 26 Sokol Královské Vinohrady 1983 A 0:35:36,1 0:01:03,4

4. Lukáš Jakub 2 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:36:56,0 0:02:23,3

5. Kamrád René 19 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:38:36,4 0:04:03,7

6. Prokša Martin 33 Opava 2000 A 0:39:20,7 0:04:48,0

7. Mrovec Max 49 AO Kobeřice 2007 A 0:39:36,9 0:05:04,2

8. Škapa Marek 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:40:13,1 0:05:40,4

9. Jeziorski Piotr 11 Píšť 1978 B 0:41:00,3 0:06:27,6

10. Hanzlík Patrik 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:41:03,0 0:06:30,3

11. Hellebrand Pavel 29 Dukla Kajlovec 1990 A 0:41:26,8 0:06:54,1

12. Kašná Markéta 9 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 D 0:42:51,2 0:08:18,5

13. Škrabánek Petr 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:43:00,0 0:08:27,3

14. Mrovec Tomáš 48 AO Kobeřice 1981 B 0:44:28,1 0:09:55,4

15. Glogar Daniel 24 Turdebir 1978 B 0:44:43,3 0:10:10,6

16. Legerská Hana 23 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D 0:44:48,8 0:10:16,1

17. Grycman Kazimierz 16 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:45:53,8 0:11:21,1

18. Hula Ondřej 5 Hněvošice 2004 A 0:47:15,9 0:12:43,2

19. Běčák Zdeněk 30 Ostrava 1969 B 0:47:20,6 0:12:47,9

20. Jeziorski Pavel 32 Píšť 2006 A 0:47:26,7 0:12:54,0

21. Vybíralová Marie 39 Kobeřice 1986 D 0:47:46,3 0:13:13,6

22. Baláž Roman 38Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1965 B 0:47:49,4 0:13:16,7

23. Tatarin Daniel 42 Uragán Hněvošice 1995 A 0:48:17,7 0:13:45,0

24. Klemensová Gabriela 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 E 0:49:28,7 0:14:56,0

25. Galdia Adam 46 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:49:31,2 0:14:58,5

26. Jašek Roman 3 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:50:40,7 0:16:08,0

27. Bořucký Jiří 51 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:51:00,6 0:16:27,9

28. Stříbný Tomáš 1 Uragán Hněvošice 1976 B 0:51:12,5 0:16:39,8

29. Sabol Marek 28 Opava 1978 B 0:51:16,1 0:16:43,4

30. Heider Radim 18 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:51:25,4 0:16:52,7

31. Beran Jan 27 Vítkov 1971 B 0:51:35,1 0:17:02,4

32. Stoklasa Tomáš 41 1980 B 0:51:45,6 0:17:12,9

33. Bardaševský Lubomír 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:52:12,1 0:17:39,4

34. Borunská Veronika 43 Opava 1996 D 0:52:25,3 0:17:52,6

35. Štencel Jiří 17 Fulnek 1963 B 0:52:55,1 0:18:22,4
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36. Halfar Stanislav 45 AO Kobeřice 1964 B 0:53:08,1 0:18:35,4

37. Rinková Radka 34 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 D 0:53:22,5 0:18:49,8

38. Poštulka Vojtěch 37 Hněvošice 1983 A 0:53:52,1 0:19:19,4

39. Coufalová Nikol 47 Opava 1991 D 0:54:04,8 0:19:32,1

40. Pěruška Pavel 36 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 C 0:54:38,2 0:20:05,5

41. Hájovský Tomáš 58 Hlučín 1964 B 0:57:26,3 0:22:53,6

42. Hartmanová Jiřina 22 Oldřišov 1983 D 1:00:31,1 0:25:58,4

43. Urbiš Jan 44 AO Kobeřice 1949 C 1:01:25,9 0:26:53,2

44. Stoklasová Vendula 40 1982 E 1:08:20,6 0:33:47,9
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10 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 35 Eko Okna Runners 1986 A 0:34:32,7

2. Wittek David 4 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:34:59,3 0:00:26,6

3. Bližňák Vojtěch 26 Sokol Královské Vinohrady 1983 A 0:35:36,1 0:01:03,4

4. Lukáš Jakub 2 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:36:56,0 0:02:23,3

5. Prokša Martin 33 Opava 2000 A 0:39:20,7 0:04:48,0

6. Mrovec Max 49 AO Kobeřice 2007 A 0:39:36,9 0:05:04,2

7. Hellebrand Pavel 29 Dukla Kajlovec 1990 A 0:41:26,8 0:06:54,1

8. Hula Ondřej 5 Hněvošice 2004 A 0:47:15,9 0:12:43,2

9. Jeziorski Pavel 32 Píšť 2006 A 0:47:26,7 0:12:54,0

10. Tatarin Daniel 42 Uragán Hněvošice 1995 A 0:48:17,7 0:13:45,0

11. Heider Radim 18 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:51:25,4 0:16:52,7

12. Poštulka Vojtěch 37 Hněvošice 1983 A 0:53:52,1 0:19:19,4

10 km - MUŽI 40 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kamrád René 19 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:38:36,4

2. Škapa Marek 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:40:13,1 0:01:36,7

3. Jeziorski Piotr 11 Píšť 1978 B 0:41:00,3 0:02:23,9

4. Hanzlík Patrik 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:41:03,0 0:02:26,6

5. Mrovec Tomáš 48 AO Kobeřice 1981 B 0:44:28,1 0:05:51,7

6. Glogar Daniel 24 Turdebir 1978 B 0:44:43,3 0:06:06,9

7. Grycman Kazimierz 16 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:45:53,8 0:07:17,4

8. Běčák Zdeněk 30 Ostrava 1969 B 0:47:20,6 0:08:44,2

9. Baláž Roman 38Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1965 B 0:47:49,4 0:09:13,0

10. Galdia Adam 46 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:49:31,2 0:10:54,8

11. Jašek Roman 3 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:50:40,7 0:12:04,3

12. Stříbný Tomáš 1 Uragán Hněvošice 1976 B 0:51:12,5 0:12:36,1

13. Sabol Marek 28 Opava 1978 B 0:51:16,1 0:12:39,7

14. Beran Jan 27 Vítkov 1971 B 0:51:35,1 0:12:58,7

15. Stoklasa Tomáš 41 1980 B 0:51:45,6 0:13:09,2

16. Štencel Jiří 17 Fulnek 1963 B 0:52:55,1 0:14:18,7

17. Halfar Stanislav 45 AO Kobeřice 1964 B 0:53:08,1 0:14:31,7

18. Hájovský Tomáš 58 Hlučín 1964 B 0:57:26,3 0:18:49,9

3



10 km - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:43:00,0

2. Bořucký Jiří 51 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:51:00,6 0:08:00,6

3. Bardaševský Lubomír 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:52:12,1 0:09:12,1

4. Pěruška Pavel 36 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 C 0:54:38,2 0:11:38,2

5. Urbiš Jan 44 AO Kobeřice 1949 C 1:01:25,9 0:18:25,9

10 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 9 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 D 0:42:51,2

2. Legerská Hana 23 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D 0:44:48,8 0:01:57,6

3. Vybíralová Marie 39 Kobeřice 1986 D 0:47:46,3 0:04:55,1

4. Borunská Veronika 43 Opava 1996 D 0:52:25,3 0:09:34,1

5. Rinková Radka 34 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 D 0:53:22,5 0:10:31,3

6. Coufalová Nikol 47 Opava 1991 D 0:54:04,8 0:11:13,6

7. Hartmanová Jiřina 22 Oldřišov 1983 D 1:00:31,1 0:17:39,9

10 km - ŽENY NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klemensová Gabriela 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 E 0:49:28,7

2. Stoklasová Vendula 40 1982 E 1:08:20,6 0:18:51,9
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10 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hula Ondřej 5 Hněvošice 2004 A 0:47:15,9

2. Tatarin Daniel 42 Uragán Hněvošice 1995 A 0:48:17,7 0:01:01,8

3. Stříbný Tomáš 1 Uragán Hněvošice 1976 B 0:51:12,5 0:03:56,6

4. Poštulka Vojtěch 37 Hněvošice 1983 A 0:53:52,1 0:06:36,2
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